
DATE DAY VARSITY SITE TIME

Feb. 5 Thursday
FORSAN SCRIMMAGE Here 5:30

Feb. 10 Tuesday BIG SPRING SCRIMMAGE There 5:30

Feb. 13 Friday KERMIT SCRIMMAGE There 7:00

Feb. 16 Monday CHRISTOVAL There 4:00

Feb. 19-21 Thurs. - Sat. CRANE TOURNEY Here TBA

Feb. 24 Open 

Feb. 26-28 Thurs - Sat. JACKSBORO TOURNEY There TBA

3-Mar Tuesday MCCAMEY Here 7:00

March 5 - 6 Thurs. - Fri BIG SPRING TOURNEY There TBA

9-Mar Monday Brownfield Here 7:00

13-Mar Friday Denver City There 7:00

16-Mar Monday Odessa Compass Here 7:00

20-Mar Friday Alumni Here 7:00

23-Mar Monday Stanton There 4:30

27-Mar Friday Coahoma There 7:00

30-Mar Monday Lamesa Here 7:00

3-Apr Friday Brownfield There 7:00

6-Apr Monday Denver City ( Teacher Appreciation) Here 7:00

10-Apr Friday Odessa Compass There 7:00

13-Apr Monday Ft. Davis Here 5:30

17-Apr Friday Stanton ( Little Cranes ) Here 7:00

20-Apr Monday Coahoma ( Senior) Here 7:00

24-Apr Friday Lamesa There 7:00

28-Apr District Certification

2-May Bi- District Deadline

9-May Area Deadline 

16-May Regional Q-Final
23-May Regional Semi-Final
30-May Regional Finals
June 4-6 State Tournament
Purple ** :  Denotes district games

Coaches:  Naldo Esparza, Jaxon Willis, Joe Alvarado



JR. VARSITY SITE TIME

FORSAN SCRIMMAGE Here 5:30

BIG SPRING SCRIMMAGE There 5:30

KERMIT SCRIMMAGE There 4:30

CHRISTOVAL There 7:00

Iraan Here TBA

Iraan Here 4:30

TBA

Brownfield Here 4:30

Denver City There 4:30

Ft. Davis Here 4:30

Iraan Here 4:30

Stanton There 7:00

Coahoma There 4:30

Lamesa Here 4:30

Brownfield There 4:30

Denver City Here 4:30

Open Here 4:30

Stanton Here 4:30

Coahoma Here 4:30

Lamesa There 4:30

RED: DENOTES REVISIONS

Coaches:  Naldo Esparza, Jaxon Willis, Joe Alvarado





                                            Athletic Trainer:  Mike Hailey
  Athletic Director:  Robert Ontiveroz

  Principal:  Rachel Gerig
 Superintendent: Roy Garcia



  Athletic Director:  Robert Ontiveroz
  Principal:  Rachel Gerig

 Superintendent: Roy Garcia
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The following features in this workbook are not supported by earlier versions of Excel. 
These features may be lost or degraded when opening this workbook in an earlier 
version of Excel or if you save this workbook in an earlier file format.

Significant loss of functionality

Any effects on this object will be removed. Any text that overflows the boundaries of this 
graphic will appear clipped.

Minor loss of fidelity

One or more objects in this workbook such as shapes, WordArt, or text boxes may allow 
text to overflow the object boundaries. Earlier versions of Excel do not recognize this 
option and will hide overflowing text.
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